Rax 200

Rax 200 Vit Glas klar IP44

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Avskarmning material:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Héjd (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Férpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7475998
7021982126246
212624

€ e {3
Hardat glas
Utanpaliggande, Interitr

12
218
0.345/0.27

225x225x15

702

198212

6246


http://www.tcpdf.org

